
Saturday, June 15, 2019Frisco Trail Race
76F PCloudy 55%H16mphS

5K Off :8:00 / 10K Off :7:15 / 15K Off :6:45 amNW Community DORBA Trail,Frisco, TX

www.FriscoTrailRace.com

           Runners --- Average Time of52
MALE10K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

City Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 45.1%1:06:05

@Checkpoint

1 Jacob Aguilera 1  47:47.24OVERALL 1st 1 (15) 7:41.4McKinney 60.6%32:29

1 Jacob Ormsby 2  48:21.53OVERALL 2nd 2 (38) 7:47.0Little Elm 57.9%33:04

1 Calvin Lapp 3  50:12.24OVERALL 3rd 3 (41) 8:04.8Plano 57.0%34:16

1 Jonathan Kent-Uritam 4  50:13.39MASTERS 1st 4 (40) 8:05.0Frisco 56.6%34:24

1 Steve Diaz 18  58:21.04M20-29 15 (25) 9:23.4Fort Worth 46.0%40:12

2 Taylor Kelley 22  59:49.20 18 (29) 9:37.6Dallas 44.9%40:48

3 Aj Farmer 281:01:13.88 23 (28) 9:51.3McKinney 43.9%41:33

4 Miguel Ruiz 391:06:15.50 28 (26) 10:39.8Euless 40.5%46:12

5 Emily McRae 551:11:05.96 34 (29) 11:26.5Frisco 37.8%49:45

6 Michael Hiefner 661:13:18.35 40 (24) 11:47.8McKinney 36.6%39:50

1 Marcos Vargas 6  51:07.35M30-39 5 (39) 8:13.6McKinney 55.2%35:39

2 Anthony Cennami 9  55:09.17 8 (38) 8:52.6Strafford, NH 50.8%37:25

3 Ryan Curran 10  55:11.33 9 (39) 8:52.9Frisco 51.1%37:40

4 Cameron Pace 15  56:12.64 12 (30) 9:02.8Irving 47.9%38:19

5 Ryan Leonard 231:00:21.04 19 (36) 9:42.8Allen 45.7%40:13

6 Matt Thomas 291:01:23.20 24 (37) 9:52.8McKinney 45.3%42:45

7 Paul Simon 331:02:32.27 26 (37) 10:03.9Frisco 44.4%42:45

8 David Webb 351:04:05.49 27 (37) 10:18.9Prosper 43.4%43:55

9 Kyle Endres 441:07:28.12 29 (33) 10:51.5Krum 40.3%44:16

10 Brian Pierce 481:08:40.57 32 (39) 11:03.1McKinney 41.1%47:59

11 Bryce Roberts 631:13:09.87 38 (35) 11:46.5Fort Worth 37.5%49:42

12 Ankush Loomba 681:14:51.46 42 (37) 12:02.8Plano 37.1%51:27

13 Daniel Louis 761:18:29.83 46 (32) 12:38.0Fort Worth 34.5%53:42

14 Gerald Mclemore 801:21:23.90 48 (30) 13:06.0Frisco 33.1%53:54

15 Parikshit Sukhatme 941:33:34.09 51 (38) 15:03.5Irving 29.9%64:34

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
GD Place among Females

6/15/20192019 Frisco Trail Race



Saturday, June 15, 2019Frisco Trail Race
76F PCloudy 55%H16mphS

5K Off :8:00 / 10K Off :7:15 / 15K Off :6:45 amNW Community DORBA Trail,Frisco, TX

www.FriscoTrailRace.com

1 Brady White 7  51:36.45M40-49 6 (41) 8:18.3Fort Worth 55.5%35:18

2 Pedro Garces 12  55:27.85 10 (44) 8:55.6Allen 52.8%38:02

3 Michael David 16  56:35.85 13 (40) 9:06.5Lewisville 50.2%39:07

4 Todd Kroeger 17  56:57.88 14 (47) 9:10.1Frisco 52.6%39:14

5 Charles Platt 20  59:09.10 16 (47) 9:31.2Frisco 50.7%40:36

6 Chris Trumphour 21  59:32.60 17 (45) 9:35.0McKinney 49.6%40:59

7 Ryan Quinn 241:00:31.37 20 (41) 9:44.4Frisco 47.3%41:54

8 James Acton 251:00:51.60 21 (41) 9:47.7Frisco 47.0%42:16

9 Edwin Van Megesen 271:01:10.42 22 (49) 9:50.7Allen 49.8%42:37

10 John Buckholt 451:07:30.71 30 (45) 10:51.9Fort Worth 43.7%45:03

11 Raymond St.Germain 461:08:11.89 31 (47) 10:58.5Frisco 44.0%46:26

12 Reza Mansouri 541:10:52.82 33 (46) 11:24.4Frisco 42.0%48:45

13 Ricci Rich 561:11:23.46 35 (40) 11:29.4Washington, PA 39.8%48:04

14 Curt Ryan 601:12:08.12 37 (46) 11:36.5lewisville 41.2%51:16

15 Sergio Marquez 651:13:15.19 39 (43) 11:47.3Fort Worth 39.7%49:45

16 Rajesh Sankaran 671:13:36.45 41 (43) 11:50.8Frisco 39.5%50:41

17 Shailendra Das 691:16:58.97 43 (41) 12:23.4Coppell 37.2%51:53

18 Brent Norris 971:36:27.57 52 (48) 15:31.4Carrolton 31.3%63:16

1 Dave Schackmann 8  54:12.14M50-59 7 (55) 8:43.4Frisco 59.0%37:28

2 Fred Ellefson 14  55:59.63 11 (59) 9:00.7Allen 59.1%37:58

3 John Hewitt 311:02:21.88 25 (50) 10:02.2Rowlett 49.2%43:06

4 Will Pry 701:17:31.03 44 (50) 12:28.5McKinney 39.6%53:24

5 Simon Rodriguez 721:17:51.33 45 (57) 12:31.8Krum 41.8%50:25

6 Jake Spivey 791:21:21.44 47 (57) 13:05.6McKinney 40.0%55:13

7 Danny Lindayag 841:25:57.38 49 (56) 13:50.0Lewisville 37.5%59:10

8 Alex Velinov 871:26:56.41 50 (53) 13:59.5Frisco 36.2%60:02

1 Mel Henkes 581:11:54.59M60-69 36 (64) 11:34.4Bedford 48.1%48:52

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
GD Place among Females

6/15/20192019 Frisco Trail Race



Saturday, June 15, 2019Frisco Trail Race
76F PCloudy 55%H16mphS

5K Off :8:00 / 10K Off :7:15 / 15K Off :6:45 amNW Community DORBA Trail,Frisco, TX

www.FriscoTrailRace.com

           Runners --- Average Time of48
FEMALE10K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

City Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 43.8%1:16:04

@Checkpoint

1 Sophie Knowles 5  50:47.82OVERALL 1st 1 (18) 8:10.5Frisco 60.4%35:03

1 Grace Borjas 11  55:20.15OVERALL 2nd 2 (32) 8:54.3Forth worth 55.0%37:32

1 Leana Sloan 13  55:42.92OVERALL 3rd 3 (57) 8:58.0Grapevine 68.2%38:30

1 Shana Riggs 261:01:08.14MASTERS 1st 5 (54) 9:50.3Allen 59.7%42:40

1 Meagan Moore 471:08:23.31F20-29 16 (27) 11:00.4Fort Worth 44.4%46:55

2 Meghann Jacks 621:12:43.27 25 (29) 11:42.2Little Elm 41.7%51:06

3 Courtney Kennedy 731:17:52.81 28 (28) 12:32.0Sanger 38.9%53:37

4 Caroline Daniel 741:17:59.76 29 (26) 12:33.1Fort Worth 38.9%52:39

5 Brittany Stubblefield 851:26:06.70 36 (28) 13:51.5Carrollton 35.2%56:54

6 Dylan Howard 961:34:34.91 45 (27) 15:13.3Dallas 32.1%67:08

1 Samantha Sells 19  58:23.22F30-39 4 (32) 9:23.8McKinney 52.1%40:42

2 Rachel Lowrance 361:04:32.67 9 (30) 10:23.2Grapevine 47.0%44:18

3 Sarmin Erina 381:06:15.30 11 (38) 10:39.8Frisco 46.9%44:17

4 Jennifer Ricks 401:06:16.00 12 (36) 10:39.9Houston 46.4%45:45

5 Christina Garza 421:06:48.54 14 (32) 10:45.1Dallas 45.5%46:22

6 Ashley Borthwick-Mosson 431:06:49.16 15 (36) 10:45.2Wylie 46.0%44:55

7 Robyn Allen 491:09:41.68 17 (35) 11:13.0Celina 44.0%47:18

8 Judith Spriggs 591:12:02.56 23 (36) 11:35.6Frisco 42.7%51:11

9 Mary Brearley 611:12:11.35 24 (38) 11:37.1Krum 43.0%49:33

10 Kelli St.Germain 641:13:11.09 26 (38) 11:46.7Frisco 42.4%49:38

11 Patricia Constandine 781:19:57.22 32 (36) 12:52.0Dallas 38.5%55:42

12 Bronwyn Garcia 821:23:51.48 34 (33) 13:29.7Frisco 36.3%59:06

13 Jannet Alarcon 831:25:15.69 35 (32) 13:43.3Fort Worth 35.7%57:10

14 Kristin Wade 861:26:09.25 37 (32) 13:51.9Carrollton 35.3%56:37

15 Vandana Kolla 881:27:22.01 38 (37) 14:03.6Frisco 35.4%59:34

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
GD Place among Females

6/15/20192019 Frisco Trail Race
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76F PCloudy 55%H16mphS

5K Off :8:00 / 10K Off :7:15 / 15K Off :6:45 amNW Community DORBA Trail,Frisco, TX

www.FriscoTrailRace.com

1 Ana Fernandez 301:02:10.05F40-49 6 (43) 10:00.3Allen 51.7%42:54

2 Veronica Zimmerman 371:05:28.13 10 (40) 10:32.2Allen 48.0%45:22

3 Annie Wallace 411:06:32.36 13 (42) 10:42.5McKinney 47.9%46:24

4 Sierra Long 501:10:28.33 18 (40) 11:20.5Sanger 44.6%47:39

5 Natalie Macellaio 511:10:42.08 19 (40) 11:22.7Plano 44.4%48:50

6 Chalise Freitag 531:10:52.51 21 (40) 11:24.4Prosper 44.3%48:58

7 Lori Johnson 571:11:28.40 22 (44) 11:30.2Dallas 45.4%47:13

8 Mireya Cuellar 751:18:11.40 30 (41) 12:35.0Lewisville 40.5%51:49

9 Merriann Manzonelli 771:19:52.13 31 (45) 12:51.2Allen 41.0%53:17

10 Betty Walthall 811:23:44.45 33 (48) 13:28.6Melissa 40.4%60:25

11 Cori Sutherland 891:27:36.08 39 (41) 14:05.9Valley View 36.1%60:49

12 Tabitha West 901:28:04.94 40 (43) 14:10.5Ada, OK 36.5%60:49

13 April Buschur 921:29:02.14 42 (42) 14:19.7Frisco 35.8%61:05

14 Marie Bond 981:37:07.83 46 (43) 15:37.9Marietta, OK 33.1%67:46

15 Colleen Fenelon 991:37:07.86 47 (46) 15:37.9Grapevine 34.1%67:46

1 Carolyn Kirk 321:02:29.15F50-59 7 (53) 10:03.4Frisco 57.7%42:45

2 Susan Allyn 341:02:44.30 8 (58) 10:05.8Mckinney 61.4%43:01

3 Perl Lindayag 521:10:44.12 20 (53) 11:23.0Lewisville 50.9%48:51

4 Susan Forsvall 911:28:38.48 41 (52) 14:15.9Plano 40.1%61:17

5 Marcia Edwards 931:30:51.71 43 (52) 14:37.4Palestine 39.1%62:36

6 Kris Harper 951:34:02.73 44 (55) 15:08.1McKinney 39.3%65:04

7 Michelle Reinheimer 1002:05:44.66 48 (52) 20:14.2Frisco 28.3%87:03

1 Brenda Jacobs 711:17:46.72F60-69 27 (61) 12:31.0Flower Mound 51.7%52:42

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
GD Place among Females

6/15/20192019 Frisco Trail Race



Saturday, June 15, 2019Frisco Trail Race
76F PCloudy 55%H16mphS

5K Off :8:00 / 10K Off :7:15 / 15K Off :6:45 amNW Community DORBA Trail,Frisco, TX

www.FriscoTrailRace.com

Order of Finish

Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace 5KEqClock TimeStart10K AgeGD

11 001  Jacob Aguilera (M15) M<20 OA     47:47.24 7:41.4 22.76    47:50.002.8 32:29 15:18 60.6%

22 099  Jacob Ormsby (M38) M30-39 O2     48:21.53 7:47.0 23.03    48:26.715.2 33:04 15:18 57.9%

33 038  Calvin Lapp (M41) M40-49 O3     50:12.24 8:04.8 23.91    50:15.683.4 34:16 15:57 57.0%

44 035  Jonathan Kent-Uritam (M40) M40-49 MS     50:13.39 8:05.0 23.92    50:17.964.6 34:24 15:49 56.6%

15 110  Sophie Knowles (F18) F<20 OA     50:47.82 8:10.5 24.19    50:52.634.8 35:03 15:45 60.4%

56 105  Marcos Vargas (M39) M30-39 1st     51:07.35 8:13.6 24.35    51:11.674.3 35:39 15:29 55.2%

67 080  Brady White (M41) M40-49 1st     51:36.45 8:18.3 24.58    51:39.773.3 35:18 16:18 55.5%

78 066  Dave Schackmann (M55) M50-59 1st     54:12.14 8:43.4 25.82    54:20.298.1 37:28 16:45 59.0%

89 013  Anthony Cennami (M38) M30-39 2nd     55:09.17 8:52.6 26.27    55:11.942.8 37:25 17:44 50.8%

910 015  Ryan Curran (M39) M30-39 3rd     55:11.33 8:52.9 26.28    55:17.115.8 37:40 17:31 51.1%

211 007  Grace Borjas (F32) F30-39 O2     55:20.15 8:54.3 26.36    55:32.6412.5 37:32 17:48 55.0%

1012 025  Pedro Garces (M44) M40-49 2nd     55:27.85 8:55.6 26.41    55:41.7613.9 38:02 17:26 52.8%

313 102  Leana Sloan (F57) F50-59 O3     55:42.92 8:58.0 26.53    55:48.315.4 38:30 17:13 68.2%

1114 018  Fred Ellefson (M59) M50-59 2nd     55:59.63 9:00.7 26.67    56:03.854.2 37:58 18:01 59.1%

1215 053  Cameron Pace (M30) M30-39 4th     56:12.64 9:02.8 26.77    56:19.276.6 38:19 17:54 47.9%

1316 090  Michael David (M40) M40-49 3rd     56:35.85 9:06.5 26.95    56:41.035.2 39:07 17:29 50.2%

1417 037  Todd Kroeger (M47) M40-49 4th     56:57.88 9:10.1 27.13    57:04.366.5 39:14 17:44 52.6%

1518 091  Steve Diaz (M25) M20-29 1st     58:21.04 9:23.4 27.79    58:25.724.7 40:12 18:09 46.0%

419 101  Samantha Sells (F32) F30-39 1st     58:23.22 9:23.8 27.81    58:34.2111.0 40:42 17:41 52.1%

1620 055  Charles Platt (M47) M40-49 5th     59:09.10 9:31.2 28.17    59:13.064.0 40:36 18:33 50.7%

1721 075  Chris Trumphour (M45) M40-49 6th     59:32.60 9:35.0 28.36    59:40.497.9 40:59 18:34 49.6%

1822 096  Taylor Kelley (M29) M20-29 2nd     59:49.20 9:37.6 28.49    59:59.129.9 40:48 19:01 44.9%

1923 109  Ryan Leonard (M36) M30-39 5th  1:00:21.04 9:42.8 28.75 1:00:31.1510.1 40:13 20:08 45.7%

2024 057  Ryan Quinn (M41) M40-49 7th  1:00:31.37 9:44.4 28.83 1:00:37.646.3 41:54 18:38 47.3%

2125 086  James Acton (M41) M40-49 8th  1:00:51.60 9:47.7 28.98 1:01:00.488.9 42:16 18:35 47.0%

526 061  Shana Riggs (F54) F50-59 MS  1:01:08.14 9:50.3 29.12 1:01:15.097.0 42:40 18:28 59.7%

2227 104  Edwin Van Megesen (M49) M40-49 9th  1:01:10.42 9:50.7 29.13 1:01:22.5612.1 42:37 18:33 49.8%

2328 021  Aj Farmer (M28) M20-29 3rd  1:01:13.88 9:51.3 29.16 1:01:20.506.6 41:33 19:41 43.9%

2429 074  Matt Thomas (M37) M30-39 6th  1:01:23.20 9:52.8 29.24 1:01:28.785.6 42:45 18:38 45.3%

630 023  Ana Fernandez (F43) F40-49 1st  1:02:10.05 10:00.3 29.61 1:02:20.8110.8 42:54 19:16 51.7%

2531 030  John Hewitt (M50) M50-59 3rd  1:02:21.88 10:02.2 29.70 1:02:31.8810.0 43:06 19:15 49.2%

732 036  Carolyn Kirk (F53) F50-59 1st  1:02:29.15 10:03.4 29.76 1:02:40.1311.0 42:45 19:44 57.7%

2633 067  Paul Simon (M37) M30-39 7th  1:02:32.27 10:03.9 29.79 1:02:41.249.0 42:45 19:48 44.4%

834 004  Susan Allyn (F58) F50-59 2nd  1:02:44.30 10:05.8 29.88 1:02:57.6013.3 43:01 19:43 61.4%

2735 078  David Webb (M37) M30-39 8th  1:04:05.49 10:18.9 30.52 1:04:26.2120.7 43:55 20:10 43.4%

936 045  Rachel Lowrance (F30) F30-39 2nd  1:04:32.67 10:23.2 30.74 1:04:45.7113.0 44:18 20:15 47.0%

1037 084  Veronica Zimmerman (F40) F40-49 2nd  1:05:28.13 10:32.2 31.18 1:05:45.5617.4 45:22 20:06 48.0%

1138 020  Sarmin Erina (F38) F30-39 3rd  1:06:15.30 10:39.8 31.56 1:06:27.8912.6 44:17 21:58 46.9%

2839 100  Miguel Ruiz (M26) M20-29 4th  1:06:15.50 10:39.8 31.56 1:06:19.994.5 46:12 20:04 40.5%

1240 060  Jennifer Ricks (F36) F30-39 4th  1:06:16.00 10:39.9 31.56 1:06:35.2519.2 45:45 20:31 46.4%

1341 107  Annie Wallace (F42) F40-49 3rd  1:06:32.36 10:42.5 31.69 1:06:50.7118.4 46:24 20:08 47.9%

1442 027  Christina Garza (F32) F30-39 5th  1:06:48.54 10:45.1 31.82 1:06:56.838.3 46:22 20:26 45.5%

1543 008  Ashley Borthwick-Mosson (F F30-39 6th  1:06:49.16 10:45.2 31.83 1:06:56.647.5 44:55 21:54 46.0%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
GD Place among Females

6/15/20192019 Frisco Trail Race
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2944 019  Kyle Endres (M33) M30-39 9th  1:07:28.12 10:51.5 32.14 1:07:54.2526.1 44:16 23:12 40.3%

3045 087  John Buckholt (M45) M40-49 10th  1:07:30.71 10:51.9 32.15 1:07:42.2311.5 45:03 22:28 43.7%

3146 070  Raymond St.Germain (M47) M40-49 11th  1:08:11.89 10:58.5 32.48 1:08:21.379.5 46:26 21:46 44.0%

1647 051  Meagan Moore (F27) F20-29 1st  1:08:23.31 11:00.4 32.57 1:08:47.7924.5 46:55 21:29 44.4%

3248 054  Brian Pierce (M39) M30-39 10th  1:08:40.57 11:03.1 32.71 1:09:07.1926.6 47:59 20:41 41.1%

1749 003  Robyn Allen (F35) F30-39 7th  1:09:41.68 11:13.0 33.19 1:09:50.228.5 47:18 22:24 44.0%

1850 042  Sierra Long (F40) F40-49 4th  1:10:28.33 11:20.5 33.56 1:10:49.9121.6 47:39 22:49 44.6%

1951 046  Natalie Macellaio (F40) F40-49 5th  1:10:42.08 11:22.7 33.68 1:11:00.3818.3 48:50 21:53 44.4%

2052 041  Perl Lindayag (F53) F50-59 3rd  1:10:44.12 11:23.0 33.69 1:11:01.5017.4 48:51 21:53 50.9%

2153 092  Chalise Freitag (F40) F40-49 6th  1:10:52.51 11:24.4 33.76 1:11:07.6215.1 48:58 21:55 44.3%

3354 047  Reza Mansouri (M46) M40-49 12th  1:10:52.82 11:24.4 33.76 1:11:03.2110.4 48:45 22:07 42.0%

3455 050  Emily McRae (M29) M20-29 5th  1:11:05.96 11:26.5 33.86 1:11:19.4913.5 49:45 21:21 37.8%

3556 059  Ricci Rich (M40) M40-49 13th  1:11:23.46 11:29.4 34.00 1:11:30.527.1 48:04 23:20 39.8%

2257 033  Lori Johnson (F44) F40-49 7th  1:11:28.40 11:30.2 34.04 1:11:41.3813.0 47:13 24:15 45.4%

3658 029  Mel Henkes (M64) M60-69 1st  1:11:54.59 11:34.4 34.25 1:12:14.8820.3 48:52 23:03 48.1%

2359 103  Judith Spriggs (F36) F30-39 8th  1:12:02.56 11:35.6 34.31 1:12:22.0019.4 51:11 20:52 42.7%

3760 064  Curt Ryan (M46) M40-49 14th  1:12:08.12 11:36.5 34.36 1:12:36.0527.9 51:16 20:52 41.2%

2461 009  Mary Brearley (F38) F30-39 9th  1:12:11.35 11:37.1 34.38 1:12:33.9022.5 49:33 22:38 43.0%

2562 032  Meghann Jacks (F29) F20-29 2nd  1:12:43.27 11:42.2 34.64 1:13:19.4336.2 51:06 21:37 41.7%

3863 062  Bryce Roberts (M35) M30-39 11th  1:13:09.87 11:46.5 34.84 1:13:40.8631.0 49:42 23:28 37.5%

2664 069  Kelli St.Germain (F38) F30-39 10th  1:13:11.09 11:46.7 34.86 1:13:20.959.9 49:38 23:33 42.4%

3965 049  Sergio Marquez (M43) M40-49 15th  1:13:15.19 11:47.3 34.89 1:13:47.5832.4 49:45 23:30 39.7%

4066 031  Michael Hiefner (M24) M20-29 6th  1:13:18.35 11:47.8 34.91 1:13:26.548.2 39:50 33:28 36.6%

4167 065  Rajesh Sankaran (M43) M40-49 16th  1:13:36.45 11:50.8 35.06 1:13:50.7114.3 50:41 22:55 39.5%

4268 043  Ankush Loomba (M37) M30-39 12th  1:14:51.46 12:02.8 35.65 1:14:57.305.8 51:27 23:24 37.1%

4369 089  Shailendra Das (M41) M40-49 17th  1:16:58.97 12:23.4 36.66 1:17:20.2521.3 51:53 25:06 37.2%

4470 056  Will Pry (M50) M50-59 4th  1:17:31.03 12:28.5 36.92 1:18:02.1231.1 53:24 24:07 39.6%

2771 095  Brenda Jacobs (F61) F60-69 1st  1:17:46.72 12:31.0 37.04 1:18:01.7115.0 52:42 25:05 51.7%

4572 063  Simon Rodriguez (M57) M50-59 5th  1:17:51.33 12:31.8 37.08 1:18:13.0821.7 50:25 27:26 41.8%

2873 034  Courtney Kennedy (F28) F20-29 3rd  1:17:52.81 12:32.0 37.09 1:18:14.9922.2 53:37 24:16 38.9%

2974 016  Caroline Daniel (F26) F20-29 4th  1:17:59.76 12:33.1 37.14 1:18:24.3024.5 52:39 25:21 38.9%

3075 088  Mireya Cuellar (F41) F40-49 8th  1:18:11.40 12:35.0 37.24 1:18:25.8414.4 51:49 26:23 40.5%

4676 044  Daniel Louis (M32) M30-39 13th  1:18:29.83 12:38.0 37.38 1:20:10.73100.9 53:42 24:48 34.5%

3177 048  Merriann Manzonelli (F45) F40-49 9th  1:19:52.13 12:51.2 38.04 1:20:10.6018.5 53:17 26:36 41.0%

3278 014  Patricia Constandine (F36) F30-39 11th  1:19:57.22 12:52.0 38.08 1:20:13.3716.2 55:42 24:15 38.5%

4779 068  Jake Spivey (M57) M50-59 6th  1:21:21.44 13:05.6 38.75 1:21:38.3216.9 55:13 26:09 40.0%

4880 108  Gerald Mclemore (M30) M30-39 14th  1:21:23.90 13:06.0 38.76 1:21:44.0220.1 53:54 27:30 33.1%

3381 077  Betty Walthall (F48) F40-49 10th  1:23:44.45 13:28.6 39.88 1:24:17.4933.0 60:25 23:19 40.4%

3482 026  Bronwyn Garcia (F33) F30-39 12th  1:23:51.48 13:29.7 39.94 1:26:22.09150.6 59:06 24:46 36.3%

3583 002  Jannet Alarcon (F32) F30-39 13th  1:25:15.69 13:43.3 40.61 1:26:28.3072.6 57:10 28:05 35.7%

4984 040  Danny Lindayag (M56) M50-59 7th  1:25:57.38 13:50.0 40.94 1:26:22.7625.4 59:10 26:48 37.5%

3685 071  Brittany Stubblefield (F28) F20-29 5th  1:26:06.70 13:51.5 41.01 1:26:31.6224.9 56:54 29:12 35.2%

3786 076  Kristin Wade (F32) F30-39 14th  1:26:09.25 13:51.9 41.03 1:26:34.7825.5 56:37 29:32 35.3%

5087 106  Alex Velinov (M53) M50-59 8th  1:26:56.41 13:59.5 41.41 1:27:30.1333.7 60:02 26:55 36.2%

3888 097  Vandana Kolla (F37) F30-39 15th  1:27:22.01 14:03.6 41.61 1:29:52.08150.1 59:34 27:48 35.4%

3989 073  Cori Sutherland (F41) F40-49 11th  1:27:36.08 14:05.9 41.73 1:27:59.4223.3 60:49 26:47 36.1%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
GD Place among Females

6/15/20192019 Frisco Trail Race



Saturday, June 15, 2019Frisco Trail Race
76F PCloudy 55%H16mphS

5K Off :8:00 / 10K Off :7:15 / 15K Off :6:45 amNW Community DORBA Trail,Frisco, TX

www.FriscoTrailRace.com

4090 079  Tabitha West (F43) F40-49 12th  1:28:04.94 14:10.5 41.95 1:28:36.5031.6 60:49 27:16 36.5%

4191 024  Susan Forsvall (F52) F50-59 4th  1:28:38.48 14:15.9 42.22 1:29:06.5828.1 61:17 27:22 40.1%

4292 012  April Buschur (F42) F40-49 13th  1:29:02.14 14:19.7 42.41 1:29:19.3817.2 61:05 27:57 35.8%

4393 017  Marcia Edwards (F52) F50-59 5th  1:30:51.71 14:37.4 43.27 1:31:18.8327.1 62:36 28:15 39.1%

5194 072  Parikshit Sukhatme (M38) M30-39 15th  1:33:34.09 15:03.5 44.57 1:33:54.6520.6 64:34 29:00 29.9%

4495 028  Kris Harper (F55) F50-59 6th  1:34:02.73 15:08.1 44.79 1:34:34.4331.7 65:04 28:59 39.3%

4596 094  Dylan Howard (F27) F20-29 6th  1:34:34.91 15:13.3 45.04 1:34:54.1719.3 67:08 27:27 32.1%

5297 052  Brent Norris (M48) M40-49 18th  1:36:27.57 15:31.4 45.94 1:36:46.8319.3 63:16 33:12 31.3%

4698 006  Marie Bond (F43) F40-49 14th  1:37:07.83 15:37.9 46.26 1:37:35.2527.4 67:46 29:22 33.1%

4799 022  Colleen Fenelon (F46) F40-49 15th  1:37:07.86 15:37.9 46.26 1:37:35.6227.8 67:46 29:21 34.1%

48100 058  Michelle Reinheimer (F52) F50-59 7th  2:05:44.66 20:14.2 59.89 2:06:15.2430.6 87:03 38:42 28.3%

Average Finish Time: 1:10:52 Average Age Grade: 44.47%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
GD Place among Females

6/15/20192019 Frisco Trail Race


